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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30458

Division: 11UB 1st WEST?2

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Palisde/York Elite

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: cup3

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Hville Roma Elite

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA Palisde/York Elite

010
011
014
015
017
002
024
047
005
007
074
008
009

Name
Beckett Fischbach

Malachi Tejan-Thomas

Dereck Halverson
Chase Kennedy
Sawyer Stanley
Ethan Reckmeyer
Andrew Goldstein
John Gamble
Jasper Knight
Jaycob Robinson
Caiden Deadwyler
Reeyan Ratyal

Ethan Jones

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

14 (11U) CSA Hville Roma Elite

001
010
011
014
016
020
047
007
070
078
008
099

Name

Carter Slovak
Lucas Vega
Brayden Molina
Filip Tomic
Lucas Parker
Mason Almond
Collin Houdek
Yao Nyanor
Caiden Ussery
Noah Bradley
Cyprian Duna

Matthew Baker

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




